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08:30-08:50

08:50-09:00

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:30

Day One - Wednesday 23rd April 2025

Registration and coffee

Introduction to Interventional Oncology (10)
Professor Tze Min Wah

10 in Liver Cancer
Dr Georgia Priona

10 in Renal Cancer
Professor Tze Min Wah

10 in Lung Cancer
Dr Mark Anderson

10 in Bone Cancer
Dr Richard Fawcett

Coffee Break

Is it helpful to have stereotactic guidance in 10?
Dr Nicos Fotiadis

Do we need ablation margin confirmation in 10?
Dr Jim Zhong

Comfort Break - Candidates divided in to small groups and
head to workshop rooms

Workshops:

e Workshop 1: 10 Renal Ablation - The ‘How’ to do it
Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi and Dr James Lenton

e Workshop 2A: Stereotactic Guidance in Image Guided Ablation

Dr Nicos Fotiadis

e Workshop 2B: Ablation Margin Confirmation
Dr Jim Zhong

e Workshop 3: 10 Liver Ablation: The ‘How’ to do it
Dr Georgia Priona and Dr Wing Yan Liu
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12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-16:20

16:25-17:25

17:25-17:30

17:30-18:30

Day One - Wednesday 23rd April 2025

Lunch

Workshops:

Workshop 1: 10 Renal Ablation - The ‘How’ to do it
Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi and Dr James Lenton

Workshop 2A: Stereotactic Guidance in Image Guided Ablation
Dr Nicos Fotiadis

Workshop 2B: Ablation Margin Confirmation
Dr Jim Zhong

Workshop 3: 10 Liver Ablation: The ‘How’ to do it
Dr Georgia Priona and Dr Wing Yan Liu

Industry walk around

Coffee Break

Workshops:

Workshop 1: 10 Renal Ablation - The ‘How’ to do it
Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi and Dr James Lenton

Workshop 2A: Stereotactic Guidance in Image Guided Ablation
Dr Nicos Fotiadis

Workshop 2B: Ablation Margin Confirmation
Dr Jim Zhong

Workshop 3: 10 Liver Ablation: The ‘How’ to do it
Dr Georgia Priona and Dr Wing Yan Liu

10 Liver MDT: Case Based Discussion
Dr Georgia Priona, Dr Wing Yan Liu, Mr Vijay Dhakshina

Feedback - Online feedback forms completed

Drinks Reception
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08:00-08:20

08:20-08:30

08:30-08:50

08:50-09:10

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:35

10:35-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-11:50

Day Two - Thursday 24th April 2025

Registration and coffee

Non vascular Intervention
Prof. Hans-Ulrich Laasch

Sedation
Prof. Hans-Ulrich Laasch

HPB Intervention which case should go to Endoscopc?
Dr Matthew Huggett

HPB Intervention which case should go to

Interventional Radiology?
Dr Simon Burbidge

Gl Intervention: Gastrostomy
Dr Costa Tingerides

Coffee Break

BSIR- a strategy for the future
Dr Raghu Lakshminarayan

GU Intervention
Dr Taryn Cruickshank

Difficult CT Guided Intervention- the ‘Do’ and ‘Don’t’

Dr Damian Tolan

Human Factors in Interventional Radiology
Dr Rachel Magennis

Comfort break - Candidates divide in to small groups
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Day Two - Thursday 24th April 2025

11:50-12:50 Workshops:

e Workshop 1 CT Guided Intervention & biopsy guidance
Dr Damian Tolan & Dr Joshua Bell

e Workshop 2 Case based in Urogenital Intervention:
The ‘How’ to do it.
Dr Taryn Cruickshank and Dr Haroon Motara

e Workshop 3 Case based in HPB/GI Intervention:

the ‘How’ to do it.
Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Mr Derek Edwards,
Dr Costa Tingerides & Dr Simon Burbidge

12:50-13:35 Lunch

13:35-14:35 Workshops:

e Workshop 1 CT Guided Intervention & biopsy guidance
Dr Damian Tolan & Dr Joshua Bell

e Workshop 2 Case based in Urogenital Intervention:
The ‘How’ to do it.
Dr Taryn Cruickshank and Dr Haroon Motara

e Workshop 3 Case based in HPB/GI Intervention:
the ‘How’ to do it.

Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Mr Derek Edwards,
Dr Costa Tingerides & Dr Simon Burbidge

14:35-15:05 Industry walk around
15:05-15:25  Coffee Break

15:25-16:25 Workshops:

e Workshop 1 CT Guided Intervention & biopsy guidance
Dr Damian Tolan & Dr Joshua Bell
e Workshop 2 Case based in Urogenital Intervention:

The ‘How’ to do it.
Dr Taryn Cruickshank and Dr Haroon Motara
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Day Two - Thursday 24th April 2025

e Workshop 3 Case based in HPB/GI Intervention:

the ‘How’ to do it.
Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Mr Derek Edwards,
Dr Costa Tingerides & Dr Simon Burbidge

16:25-17:10 Closing sessionM&M Case based discussion:

Beware of the pitfalls
Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Dr Simon Burbidge,
Dr Haroon Motara & Dr Taryn Cruickshank

17:10-17:15 Feedback and Farewell - Online feedback forms completed

SAY GOODBYE TO BLOCKED LINES
WITH BIOFLO

Featuring PASV Valve and Endexo technology. BioFlo PASV PICCs are shown to reduce
catheter occlusions by 78%' and thrombus accumulation by 87%?2

To learn more, contact Hannah Hale;
Kimal Vascular Sales Specialist:

E: hannah.hale@kimal.com

T: 07977 250434 KIMAL | \) BIOFLO

1. Burns, D. Retrospective Analysis The Vanderbilt PICC service: Program, Pra
Vol.10 No. 42005 | 2. In vitro blood loop model test results demonstra
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Faculty List
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