



23rd - 24th April 2025

thestudio, Leeds

## Day One - Wednesday 23rd April 2025

Time

Session Title and Speakers

Dr Jim Zhong

08:30-08:50	Registration and coffee
08:50-09:00	Introduction to Interventional Oncology (IO) Professor Tze Min Wah
09:00-09:20	IO in Liver Cancer Dr Georgia Priona
09:20-09:40	IO in Renal Cancer Professor Tze Min Wah
09:40-10:00	IO in Lung Cancer Dr Mark Anderson
10:00-10:20	IO in Bone Cancer Dr Richard Fawcett
10:20-10:40	Coffee Break
10:40-11:00	<b>Is it helpful to have stereotactic guidance in IO?</b> Dr Nicos Fotiadis
11:00-11:20	<b>Do we need ablation margin confirmation in IO?</b> Dr Jim Zhong
11:20-11:30	<b>Comfort Break</b> - Candidates divided in to small groups and head to workshop rooms
11:30-12:30	<ul> <li>Workshops:</li> <li>Workshop 1: IO Renal Ablation - The 'How' to do it         Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi and Dr James Lenton     </li> <li>Workshop 2A: Stereotactic Guidance in Image Guided Ablation         Dr Nicos Fotiadis     </li> <li>Workshop 2B: Ablation Margin Confirmation</li> </ul>

• Workshop 3: IO Liver Ablation: The 'How' to do it

Dr Georgia Priona and Dr Wing Yan Liu

Day One - Wednesday 23rd April 2025

Session Title and Speakers

12:30-13:30	Lunch					
13:30-14:30	<ul> <li>Workshops:</li> <li>Workshop 1: IO Renal Ablation - The 'How' to do it Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi and Dr James Lenton</li> <li>Workshop 2A: Stereotactic Guidance in Image Guided Ablation Dr Nicos Fotiadis</li> <li>Workshop 2B: Ablation Margin Confirmation Dr Jim Zhong</li> <li>Workshop 3: IO Liver Ablation: The 'How' to do it Dr Georgia Priona and Dr Wing Yan Liu</li> </ul>					
14:30-15:00	Industry walk around					
15:00-15:20	Coffee Break					
15:20-16:20	<ul> <li>Workshop 1: IO Renal Ablation - The 'How' to do it         Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi and Dr James Lenton     </li> <li>Workshop 2A: Stereotactic Guidance in Image Guided Ablation         Dr Nicos Fotiadis     </li> </ul>					
	<ul> <li>Workshop 2B: Ablation Margin Confirmation         Dr Jim Zhong     </li> <li>Workshop 3: IO Liver Ablation: The 'How' to do it         Dr Georgia Priona and Dr Wing Yan Liu     </li> </ul>					
16:25-17:25	IO Liver MDT: Case Based Discussion Dr Georgia Priona, Dr Wing Yan Liu, Mr Vijay Dhakshina					
17:25-17:30	Feedback - Online feedback forms completed					
17:30-18:30	Drinks Reception					

## Day Two - Thursday 24th April 2025

Time	Session Title and Speakers
08:00-08:20	Registration and coffee
08:20-08:30	Non vascular Intervention Prof. Hans-Ulrich Laasch
08:30-08:50	<b>Sedation</b> Prof. Hans-Ulrich Laasch
08:50-09:10	HPB Intervention which case should go to Endoscope?  Dr Matthew Huggett
09:10-09:30	HPB Intervention which case should go to Interventional Radiology?  Dr Simon Burbidge
09:30-09:50	<b>GI Intervention: Gastrostomy</b> Dr Costa Tingerides
09:50-10:10	Coffee Break
10:10-10:35	<b>BSIR- a strategy for the future</b> Dr Raghu Lakshminarayan
10:35-10:55	<b>GU Intervention</b> Dr Taryn Cruickshank
10:55-11:15	<b>Difficult CT Guided Intervention- the 'Do' and 'Don't'</b> Dr Damian Tolan
11:15-11:45	<b>Human Factors in Interventional Radiology</b> Dr Rachel Magennis
11:45-11:50	Comfort break - Candidates divide in to small groups

### Day Two - Thursday 24th April 2025

T:	C :	TELL		C	1
Time	Session	TITLE	and	Spea	Kers

#### 11:50-12:50 Workshops:

- Workshop 1 CT Guided Intervention & biopsy guidance Dr Damian Tolan & Dr Joshua Bell
- Workshop 2 Case based in Urogenital Intervention: The 'How' to do it.

Dr Taryn Cruickshank and Dr Haroon Motara

 Workshop 3 Case based in HPB/GI Intervention: the 'How' to do it.

Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Mr Derek Edwards, Dr Costa Tingerides & Dr Simon Burbidge

#### 12:50-13:35 **Lunch**

#### 13:35-14:35 **Workshops:**

- Workshop 1 CT Guided Intervention & biopsy guidance
   Dr Damian Tolan & Dr Joshua Bell
- Workshop 2 Case based in Urogenital Intervention: The 'How' to do it.

Dr Tarvn Cruickshank and Dr Haroon Motara

 Workshop 3 Case based in HPB/GI Intervention: the 'How' to do it.

Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Mr Derek Edwards, Dr Costa Tingerides & Dr Simon Burbidge

#### 14:35-15:05 Industry walk around

#### 15:05-15:25 **Coffee Break**

#### 15:25-16:25 Workshops:

- Workshop 1 CT Guided Intervention & biopsy guidance Dr Damian Tolan & Dr Joshua Bell
- Workshop 2 Case based in Urogenital Intervention: The 'How' to do it.

Dr Taryn Cruickshank and Dr Haroon Motara

Day Two - Thursday 24th April 2025

Time Session Title and Speakers

 Workshop 3 Case based in HPB/GI Intervention: the 'How' to do it.

Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Mr Derek Edwards, Dr Costa Tingerides & Dr Simon Burbidge

16:25-17:10 Closing session M&M Case based discussion: Beware of the pitfalls

Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch, Dr Simon Burbidge, Dr Haroon Motara & Dr Tarvn Cruickshank

17:10-17:15 Feedback and Farewell - Online feedback forms completed

# SAY GOODBYE TO BLOCKED LINES WITH BIOFLO

Featuring PASV Valve and Endexo technology. BioFlo PASV PICCs are shown to reduce catheter occlusions by 78%<sup>1</sup> and thrombus accumulation by 87%<sup>2</sup>



To learn more, contact Hannah Hale, Kimal Vascular Sales Specialist:

E: hannah.hale@kimal.com

T: 07977 250434



# BSIR ASC Annual Meeting 2025 Faculty List

Professor Tze Min Wah

Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Georgia Priona** Freeman Hospital Newcastle upon Tyne

**Dr Mark Anderson** Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust

**Dr Richard Fawcett** Leeds MSK Radiology

**Dr Nicos Fotiadis** The Royal Marsden Hospital

**Dr Jim Zhong** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Omar Abdel-Hadi** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr James Lenton** Pinderfields Hospital

Mr Vijayanand Dhakshina Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

Professor Hans-Ulrich Laasch The Christie NHS FT

**Dr Matthew Huggett** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Simon Burbidge** St James' University Hospital

**Dr Costa Tingerides**Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Raghu Lakshminarayan** Hull Royal Infirmary

**Dr Taryn Cruickshank** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Damian Tolan** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Rachel Magennis** Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust

**Dr Haroon Motara** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

**Dr Joshua Bell** Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust

Mr Derek Edwards Minnova Medical Foundation

**Dr Wing Yan Liu** University Hospitals Coventry

& Warwickshire NHS Trust

### **SPONSORS**

A big thank you to our sponsors:

















